
Ref : 518
GARNITURE WC - BAGNOLUX



EAN Code

Pièces/carton

Matériau

Longueur de fibre visible

Fixe Manche / Ø trou

Longueur Carton

Largeur Carton

Hauteur Carton

Hauteur Article

Largeur Article

Longueur Article

Code Intrastat

Pays d’origine

Poids Article

Poids Carton net

Poids Carton brut

Fiche Technique

 120mm

 115mm

 400mm

39249000

 480mm

 240mm

 400mm

ITALY

PPN

 25

 0,27kg

 12

 3,24kg

 3,40kg

Article 518


